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SCHOOL DISTRICT 21

Thursday, July 25, 2024 — Regular Meeting
Friday, July 26t", 2024 — Board Retreat

Thursday, August 22", 2024 - Regular Meeting
Thursday, September 26%", 2024 - Regular Meeting

Thursday, October 10™, 2024 — Work Session (beginning of the year data review)
Thursday, October 24", 2024 - Regular Meeting

Thursday, November 215t, 2024 - Regular Meeting
Thursday, December 19%, 2024 - Regular Meeting
Thursday, January 23, 2025 - Regular Meeting

Thursday, February 13, 2025 — Work Session (Mental Health, Intensive Program,
Integrated Guidance, School Systems Review)

Thursday, February 27%, 2025 - Regular Meeting
Thursday, March 20™, 2025 - Regular Meeting

Thursday, April 101, 2025 — Work Session (Trimester 1 & 2 data review, LPGT’s progress)

Thursday, April 24t 2025 - Regular Meeting

Thursday, May 8", 2025 - Work Session
Thursday, May 22", 2025 - Regular Meeting

Thursday, June 26", 2025 (Budget Hearing & Regular Meeting)



